
Appendix B – January 2026 

Committee No. of 
seats 

LAB&COOP 
GROUP (31) 

 
52.542% 

CON 
GROUP (19) 

 
32.203% 

IND GROUP 
(5) 

 
8.475% 

REFORM 
UK 

GROUP 
(3) 

5.085% 

UNALLOCATED 
(1) 

 
 

1.695% 

Total 
100% 

        

Planning Committee 15 
8 

7.881 
5 

4.831 
1 

1.271 
1 

0.763 
0 

0.254 
15 

        

Business Support and 
Digital OSC 13 

 
7 

6.831 
4 

4.186 
1 

1.102 
1 

0.661 
0 

0.220 
13 

Children and Young 
People OSC 13 

7 (+3) 
6.831 

4 
4.186 

1 
1.102 

1 
0.661 

0 
0.220 

13 

Health and Adult 
Social Care OSC 13 

7 
6.831 

4 
4.186 

1 
1.102 

1 
0.661 

0 
0.220 

13 

Regeneration, Culture 
and Environment 

OSC 
13 

7 
6.831 

4 
4.186 

1 
1.102 

1 
0.661 

0 
0.220 

13 

        

Licensing and Safety 
Committee 11 

6 
5.780 

3 
3.542 

1 
0.932 

1 
0.559 

0 
0.186 

11 

        

Appointments 
Committee for 

Director of People- 
Children and Adults 

9 
5 

4.729 
3 

2.898 
1 

0.763 
0 

0.458 
0 

0.153 
9 
 

Councillor Conduct 
Committee 9 

5 
4.729 

3 
2.898 

1 
0.763 

0 
0.458 

0 
0.153 

9 

        

Employment Matters 
Committee 7 

4 
3.678 

2 
2.254 

1 
0.593 

0 
0.356 

0 
0.119 

7 

        

Appointments 
Committee 5 

3 
2.627 

2 
1.610 

0 
0.424 

0 
0.254 

0 
0.085 

5 

Audit Committee 5 
3 

2.627 
2 

1.610 
0 

0.424 
0 

0.254 
0 

0.085 
5 

Governor Ad Hoc 
Committee 5 

3 
2.627 

1 
1.610 

0 
0.424 

0 
0.254 

1 
0.085 

5 



Appendix B – January 2026 

Committee No. of 
seats 

LAB&COOP 
GROUP (31) 

 
52.542% 

CON 
GROUP (19) 

 
32.203% 

IND GROUP 
(5) 

 
8.475% 

REFORM 
UK 

GROUP 
(3) 

5.085% 

UNALLOCATED 
(1) 

 
 

1.695% 

Total 
100% 

School Transport and 
Curriculum Appeals 

Committee 
5 

3 
2.627 

2 
1.610 

0 
0.424 

0 
0.254 

0 
0.085 

5 

        

Disciplinary Appeals 
Committee 3 

2 
1.576 

1 
0.966 

0 
0.254 

0 
0.153 

0 
0.051 

3 

        

Overall entitlement 126 66.203 40.576 10.678 6.407 2.136 126 

Actual allocation 126 70 (+3) 40 9 6 1 126 

Deviation  +3.797 -0.576 -1.678 -0.407 -1.136  

 


