

Appendix B – January 2026

Committee	No. of seats	LAB&COOP GROUP (31) 52.542%	CON GROUP (19) 32.203%	IND GROUP (5) 8.475%	REFORM UK GROUP (3) 5.085%	UNALLOCATED (1) 1.695%	Total 100%
Planning Committee	15	8 7.881	5 4.831	1 1.271	1 0.763	0 0.254	15
Business Support and Digital OSC	13	7 6.831	4 4.186	1 1.102	1 0.661	0 0.220	13
Children and Young People OSC	13	7 (+3) 6.831	4 4.186	1 1.102	1 0.661	0 0.220	13
Health and Adult Social Care OSC	13	7 6.831	4 4.186	1 1.102	1 0.661	0 0.220	13
Regeneration, Culture and Environment OSC	13	7 6.831	4 4.186	1 1.102	1 0.661	0 0.220	13
Licensing and Safety Committee	11	6 5.780	3 3.542	1 0.932	1 0.559	0 0.186	11
Appointments Committee for Director of People- Children and Adults	9	5 4.729	3 2.898	1 0.763	0 0.458	0 0.153	9
Councillor Conduct Committee	9	5 4.729	3 2.898	1 0.763	0 0.458	0 0.153	9
Employment Matters Committee	7	4 3.678	2 2.254	1 0.593	0 0.356	0 0.119	7
Appointments Committee	5	3 2.627	2 1.610	0 0.424	0 0.254	0 0.085	5
Audit Committee	5	3 2.627	2 1.610	0 0.424	0 0.254	0 0.085	5
Governor Ad Hoc Committee	5	3 2.627	1 1.610	0 0.424	0 0.254	1 0.085	5

Appendix B – January 2026

Committee	No. of seats	LAB&COOP GROUP (31) 52.542%	CON GROUP (19) 32.203%	IND GROUP (5) 8.475%	REFORM UK GROUP (3) 5.085%	UNALLOCATED (1) 1.695%	Total 100%
School Transport and Curriculum Appeals Committee	5	3 2.627	2 1.610	0 0.424	0 0.254	0 0.085	5
Disciplinary Appeals Committee	3	2 1.576	1 0.966	0 0.254	0 0.153	0 0.051	3
Overall entitlement	126	66.203	40.576	10.678	6.407	2.136	126
Actual allocation	126	70 (+3)	40	9	6	1	126
Deviation		+3.797	-0.576	-1.678	-0.407	-1.136	